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\\ San, feb o
g ! =0 AXIS BANK
(Suty, Buq)
ANJALI SOM i z
Joint Holder :- -
GAUTAM SOM,A-39 BLOCK-A,SURAJ NAGAR e
N.S. MANDLAZADPUR,NORTH WEST DELHI R
P
N.S. MANDI- ﬁ@g PN
NORTH WEST DELHI : 7 %\‘ Customer ID :958484572
DELHI-INDIA (£ S % ! IFSC Code :UT1B0000894
110033 : S\ L/ MICR Code :110211074
T > Q:'" Nominee Registered : Y
Registered Mobile No :XXXXXX8703 YL W

Registered Email ID:TXXX@gmail.com

Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY ACCOUNT
Statement of Axis Bank Account No :923010070512107 for the period (From : 01-01-2024 To : 31- 03-2024)

PAN :IULPS3471Q

Tran Date | Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br |
OPENING BALANCE .00
: IFT/8942023093037PENTA/9100200290764]7/P
07-02-2024 _|ENTAMED HO/GP20240207MBF2YG00013600/ 16500.00 16500.00] 248
- UPI/P2A/440448622665/RAJAN SOM :
,107-02-2024 /UPI/Federal Bank 1700.00 14800.00f 894
UPI/P2A/403885723129/RAJAN SOM
07-02-2024 . /UPI/Federal Bank 800.00 14000.00| 894
UPI/P2A/440429064165/MANOJ KUMAR
07-02-2024 /NA/Paytm Payments Bank 1000.00 13000.00{ 894
UPI/P2A/403869426111/RAJAN SOM
07-02-2024 /UPI/Federal Bank 200.00 12800.00] 894
UPI/P2A/403969153834/GAUTAM KUMAR
08-02-2024 2893025 1/UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 2.00 12798.00| 894
UPI/P2M/403927181258/JAGMOHAN GOEL
08-02-2024 /UPI/Paytm Payments Bank 30.00 12768.00{ 894
UPI/P2A/440562385299/RATAN SOM
08-02-2024 /UPI/Federal Bank 1200.00 11568.00| 894
UPI/P2A/440659092577/RATU LAL
09-02-2024 /UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 200.00 11368.00] 894
UPL/P2A/404056891392/RAJU LAL
09-02-2024 /UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 40.00 11328.00| 894
UPI/P2A/404041212137/RAJAN SOM
« [09-02-2024 /UPI/Federal Bank : : 400.00 10928.00] 894
UPI/P2M/440682014151/Codeyeti Software
09-02-2024 Sol/astrot/ICICI Bank 59.00 10869.00| 894
UPL/P2M/404021314902/Codeyeti Software :
09-02-2024 Sol/astrot/ICICI Bank 59.00 10810.00] 894
UPI/P2A/404009135860/GAUTAM KUMAR
09-02-2024 28930251/UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 8000.00 2810.00| 894
UPI/P2A/44061 8935679/GAUT-AM KU.’AxxS
09-02-2024 Bank/UPl/ 200.00 3010.00| 894
UPI/PZA/440710640414/RAJAN SOM " ;
10-02-2024 /UPI/Federal Bank ¥ 5 575.00 2435.00] 894
UPIIPZM/MO734S6OS97/PAWAN SHARMA
10-02-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 130.00 2305.00| 894
UPI/P2M/440760960326/NITIN SHARMA
10-02-2024 JUPI/Paytm Payments Bank 80.00 2225.00| 894
UPI/P2A/440840886672/NIMMY PAL
11-02-2024 /UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 200.00 2025.00| 894
UPI/P2M/404221609272/PAWAN SHARMA
11-02-2024 /UPL/Yes Bank Ltd 90.00 1935.00| 894
i UPI/P2M/440805008924/SATENDRI KUMARI
11-02-2024 /UPI/Paytm Payments Bank 336.00 1599.00| 894
UPL/P2M/404344250324/PAWAN SHARMA
12-02-2024 /UPI/Paytm Payments Bank 60.00 1539.00| 894
UPL/P2M/441156935857/PAWAN SHARMA
14-02-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Litd 100.00 1439.00| 894
\
B
e
;QX : \ '\r"‘
,\,L\:.“
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AXID
VAN
.iNJALI SOM
Joint Holder :- -
GAUTAM SOM,A-39 BLOCK-A,SURAJ NAGAR
N.S. MANDIL,LAZADPUR,NORTH WEST DELHI
N.S. MANDI-
NORTH WEST DELHI
DELHI-INDIA
110033

Registered Mobile No :XXXXXX8703
Registered Email ID:TXXX@gmail.com
Scheme :EASY ACCESS SALARY ACCOUNT

BANK

Customer ID :958484572
IFSC Code :UTIB0000894
MICR Code :110211074
Nominee Registered : Y

PAN :IULPS3471Q

Statement of Axis Bank Account No :923010070512107 for the period (From : 01-07-2024 To : 30-09-2024)

Tran Date | Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 47.40
UPI/P2A/454962962429/GAUTAM KU/Axis

01-07-2024 Bank/UPI/ 300.00 347.40| 894
UPI/P2M/418335566650/Mithun '

01-07-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 92.00 255.40| 894
UPI/P2A/454939579294/GURU PRASAD

01-07-2024 SINGH /UPl/Bank of Baroda 83.00 172.40| 894
SB:923010070512107:Int.Pd:01-04-2024 to 30-

01-07-2024 06-2024 18.00 190.40] 894
UPI/P2A/455164754877/GAUTAM KU/Axis

03-07-2024 Bank/UPI/ 300.00 490.40| 894
1FT/8942023093023PAN/910020029076417/PEN

05-07:2024 TAMED HOSP/GP20240705MBU9T200001200/ 1000.00 1490.40| 248
IFT/8942023093036PITAL/910020029076417/PE | _ ~ )

05-07-2024 NTAMED HO/GP20240705MBUA0G00012600/ § 21500.00 22990.40] 248
UPI/P2A/419288420578/RAJAN SOM :

10-07-2024 /UPI/Federal Bank 300.00 22690.40| 894
UPI/P2M/455896069450/Simpl /UPI

10-07-2024 In/Axis Bank Ltd. 512.00 22178.40| 894
UPI/P2A/455994182717/RAJAN SOM

11-07-2024 /UPI/Federal Bank 500.00 2167840 894
UPI/P2M/456069227098/Outleap Technologies

12-07-2024 /Outlea/State Bank Of India 13509.00 8169.40| 894
UPI/P2A/456061644741/GAUTAM KU/Axis

12-07-2024 Bank/UPI/ 250.00 8419.40| 894
UPI/P2M/419425666699/ZOMATO LIMITED :

12-07-2024 /UPIInt/HDFC BANK LTD 644.31( 7775.09| 894
UPI/P2A/419720571989/SUDHIR SHARAN

15-07-2024 YADAV /UPl/Bank of India 79.00 7696.09| 894
UPI/P2A/419815368289/GAUTAM KUMAR

16-07-2024 28930251/UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 260.00 7436.09| 894
UPI/P2M/419926655443/Zomato Online Order

17-07-2024 /Payvia/ICICI Bank , 1076.99 6359.10{ 894
UPI/P2M/419911718601/ MAHAVEERA STORE

17-07-2024 /UPI/South Indian Bank 215.00 6144.10| 894
UPI/P2M/456602643908/GEETA KHURANA

18-07-2024 /NA/Yes Bank Ltd 1000.00 5144.10] 894
UPI/P2A/420264030064/GAUTAM KUMAR

20-07-2024 28930251/UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 1500.00 3644.10] 894
UPL/P2M/420420387171/RISHIKESH KUMAR

22-07-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 100.00 3544.10] 894

: UPI/P2M/457193 144765/SATENDRI KUMARI

23-07-2024 [UP1/Yes Bank Lid 50.00 3494.10| 894
UPI/P2M/457126463252/JAGMOHAN GOEL

23-07-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd - 188.00 3306.10] 894
UPL/P2M/457175567457/JAGMOHAN GOEL

23-07-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd- 28.00 3278.10] 894




- UPI/P2A/459227129451/TITENDER KUMAR

13-08-2024 /NA/HDFC BANK LTD 1000.00 7208.41| 894
UPI/P2M/422918646194/JAGMOHAN GOEL

16-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 140.00 7068.41| 894
UPI/P2M/459688217854/MADAN GOPAL

17-08-2024 [UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 480.00 6588.41| 894
UPI/P2A/459684029365/GAUTAM KU/Axis

17-08-2024 Bank/UPY/ 500.00 7088:41| 894
UPI/P2M/459786896596/PENTA CAFETERIA ;

18-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 340.00 6748.41| 894
UPI/P2M/423277368151/JAGMOHAN GOEL

19-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 100.00 6648.41| 894
UPI/P2M/459936704757/PENTA CAFETERIA

20-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 320.00 6328.41] 894
UPI/P2A/423419638880/PRABHA DEVI :

21-08-2024 /UPI/Ujjivan Small Financ 91.00 623741 894
UPI/P2A/460087840777/PRABHA DEVI i

21-08-2024 /UPI/Uijivan Small Financ 200.00 6037.41| 894
UPI/P2M/460023246641/PVR INOX Limited

21-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 220.00 5817.41| 894
UPI/P2M/460009348793/PVR INOX Limited

21-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 480.00 5337.41| 894
UPI/P2M/423495751400/PVR INOX Limited ;

21-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 340.00 4997.41| 894
UPI/P2M/460009650296/LAXMI KUMARI

21-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 300.00 4697.41| 894
UPI/P2M/460215071190/PENTA CAFETERIA

23-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 240.00 4457.41] 894
UPI/P2M/423746509583/PENTA CAFETERIA

24-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 150.00 4307.41| 894
UPI/P2M/423820714649/Google India Digital

25-08-2024 /UPI/Axis Bank Ltd, 300.90 4006.51| 894
UPI/P2M/460445618770/PENTA CAFETERIA

25-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 160.00 3846.51| 894
UPI/P2A/424070093461/RAJAN SOM

27-08-2024 /UPI/Federal Bank 630.00 3216.51| 894
UPI/P2M/424275532798/Blinkit

29-08-2024 /UPIInt/HDFC BANK LTD 173.00 3043.51| 894

: UPI/P2M/424415945031/TAGMOHAN GOEL '

31-08-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 315.00 2728.51| 894
UPI/P2M/461111294252/MADAN GOPAL

01-09-2024 " /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 190.00 2538.51| 894
UPI/P2M/424556088717/Simpl /UPI

01-09-2024 In/Axis Bank Ltd. 174.00 2364.51| 894
UPI/P2A/461215939886/SAKEN YADAV

02-09-2024 /UPI/Kotak Mahindra Bank 80.00 2284.51| 894
UPI/P2M/461216568791/BASANTA K

02-09-2024 ADHIKARI C /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 50.00]- 2234.51| 894
UPI/P2M/461287570921/SATENDRI KUMARI

02-09-2024 /UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 411.00 1823.51 894
UPI/P2A/461308332999/RAJAN SOM :

03-09-2024 /UPI/Federal Bank 500.00 1323.51] 894
UPI/P2A/461405694927/GAUTAM KUMAR

04-09-2024 28930251/UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 600.00 723.51] 894
UPI/P2A/461571306239/GAUTAM KU/Axis A

05-09-2024 Bank/UPI/ 300.00 1023.51| 894
UPI/P2A/424943919587/RAJAN SOM

05-09-2024 /UPI/Federal Bank 300.00 72351 894
UPI/P2A/461539227165/RATAN SOM ;

05-09-2024 /UPI/Federal Bank 300.00 423.51| 894
UPI/P2M/461599847721/JAGMOHAN GOEL .

05-09-2024 [UPI/Yes Bank Ltd 90.00 333.51| 894
IFT/89420230930GGG1/910020029076417/PEN

07-09-2024 TAMED HOSPI/GP20240907MB12EB00001 100/ 1000.00 1333.51| 248
IFT/8942023093056 AMED/910020029076417/PE

07-09-2024 NTAMED HOS/GP20240907MB 1 7GZ00007800/ WA 2839.00 4172.51| 248
IFT/8942023093056AAA/910020029076417/PEN |-

07-09-2024 TAMED HOSP/GP20240907MB17R600012400/ | ° 21500.00 25672.51| 248




+.07-2022 to 30-09-2022

b \ Perioc.! 0
: ANJALI SOM Cust.Reln No © 60878728
Account Number . 100172641206
4
Currency INR
IFSC Code INDBO001089
; MICR CODE
M ANHEALTHCARE-INSTITUTE LIMTED FE-50 CAND D BLOCK Nominabion Registered N
SHALIMAR BAGH :
DELHI ¢ Product Description . SAVING ACCOUNT-INDUS CLASSIC
A ¥ i
"4 « DELHI 4
A\ .
Y 1 INDIA .~ Sanction Limit £ 0,00
110088 Drawing Power : 0.00
Adhoc Limit : 0.00 .
Lien amount : 0
; g : Effective .:\vallable Balance : 0
CKYC ID ;
i
DATE | PARTICULARS CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE J
01-JUL-22 ' Brought Forward Bl : ¥ SER 0Dr
31-AUG-22 NYESBZ.2436357362YE§BODDO402MAX 24608.00 Cr 24608.00 Cr IR
¥ HEALTHCARE INSTI TUTE LIMIT.. Vi /‘
YESB2243635736225:97696200:0 ¥ S /
31-AUG-22  UPI224301896976505502010514711UBINO550 1000.00 Dr 23608.00 Cr : Q W
558.ifsc.
5055020105147 11UBIN055055850550201 @V f\(
B 01-SEP-22  ATM CASH TXNINDUSIND BANK LIMITED - . 500.00 Dr v las 23108.00 Cr o NG
NEW DELHI DL 9427 365162 23608.00 9427 ({
. INMN172201XX8644IN
02-SEP-22  UPI224501062398DRRAJAPYTMom-  * 2000.00 Dr 21108.00 Cr
o 1okhdfcbankUP1 X,
919582353193PYTM0123456RAJAN SOM &
Branch Address : SHALIMAR BAGH,NEW DELHI, Ground Floor,Property No. 07, Block Bt, Shalimar Bagh, New Delhi,New Delhi,Delhi,India - 110088.

In case of any queries, please

call our Phone Banking Numbers: 1860-500-5004
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; "é-sgr{-zz
‘17-SEP-22

. 18-SEP-22

18.SEP.22

UF1225863664466DRRAJAPYTVES2353193pa
yimNA 919582353193PYTMO0123456RAJAN
SOM
UPRI225958855533DRAzadP Y TMsrdxmxiyjpayt
mUPI 197442071000007PY TM(0723456Azadpur
1

UPi226007603809DRNarePYTMvrd 1ujqljpaytm
UPI 19744201000007PYTM0123456Naresh

UPi226100407980DRchaulBiNajeet67 okicicil
P! 505502010514711UBIN0550558chaudhary

UPRI226487486596CRGAURKDECS32218hdfch

1.00 Dr
.200.00 Dr
60.00 Dr

1.00 Dr

1337.80.Cr
1137.80 Cr
1077.80 Cr
1076.80lCr

500.00-Cr 1576.80.Ck

18-SEP-22
18-SEP-22
21-SEP-22
zs-s;zp-zz :
25-SEP-22
28-SEP-2;
20.SEP-22
‘ . 30-SEP-22

30-SEP-22

30-SEP-22

ankEnjo {
50100479618554HDFC0000153GAURAV

UPI226149816085DRMr
GPYTMfBa955xjfpaytmUPI
19744201000007PYTM0123456Mr Gulab

UPI226161014694DRMOHDKKBK8587886864y
blUPI 7012282301KKBK0004596MQOHD FIROZ
ALAM OthPSPUPI
UPI226498103048DRAGGAPY TMgmk8a6r5zpa
ytmUPI

19744201000007PYTM0 123456 AGGARWAL.

UPI226832324807DRVIKRYESBq709114330ybl
UP1002261100000025YESBOYBLUPIVIKRAM

UPI1226881524033DRRAJAPYTMom-
1okhdfcbankUPI : t
919582353193PYTMO0123456RAJAN SOM

UPI1227167699732DRAggaPYTMcib3uoshmpayt

mUPI 19744201000007PYTMO0123456Aggarwal .

UPI1227275223317DRBHARPUNBaratji727oksbi

*UPI 1845000101419251PUNB0184500BHARAT

NYESB22736426245YESB0000402MAX
HEALTHCARE INSTI TUTE LIMIT..
YESB2273642624525:106154531:0

Consolidated Interest Payment Interest run

 Carrled Forward

30.00 Dr
1000.00 Dr
59.00 Dr
60.00 Dr
200.00 Dr
31.00 Dr

28.00-Dr

1646.80 Cr
546.80 Cr
487.80 Cr
27806

221.80 Cr

196.80 Cr

168.80 Cr
17944.00 Cr 18112.80 Cr
17.00 Cr 18129.80 Cr

18129.80 Cr

Branch Address

' N




- - ta L ipn 7 IR - X S
X £.-22  UPIZ31336753708DRRATAYESB046536898ybl, ) 10320007 ._ ' 2053.80 Cr
[ 5 UP! 002261100000025YESBOYBLUPIRATAN
r b .
14-NOV-22. UP1231811199042DRRAJAPY TMom- ) . 250.00 Dr 1803.80 Cr
1okhdfcbankUP| ;
919582353193PYTMO123456RAJAN SOM
» | 20-NOV-22  UPI232420316524DRRAJAPY TMom- - b " 500.00 Dr 1303.80 Cr
£ . 1okhdfchankUP!
| 919582353193PYTMO123456RAJAN SOM .
23-NOV-22 ATM CASH TXNINDUSIND BANK LIMITED 1200.00 Dr ‘ 103.80 Cr
3§ : NEW DELHI DL 2595 367273 1303.80 2595 ‘ \
[ . ‘ INMN172201XX8644(N
.— AL 20284 .00.Cr. 20397 80.Cr

HEALTHCARE INSTI TUTE LIMIT..
YESB2334692782825:123934899:0

30-NOV-22 UPI233418316781DRGROVPYTM5p9g6ticqpa 1880.00 Dr 18517.80 Cr
ytmUP|
19744201000007PYTMO0123456 GROVER

30-NOV-22  UPI1233483020774DRRAJAPYTMom- 6000.00 Dr 12517.80 Cr
1okhdfcbankUPI g ; !
919582353193PYTM0123456 RAJAN SOM

01-DEC-22  UPI233548628952DREUROICICtgpay.payicici . 239.00 Dr : . 1227880Cr
Pl
- - 0140SLEURONTICICODCO099EURONETGPAY ] ‘

01-DEC-22 UPI233583088369DRPaylPYTMm- 500.00 Dr _ 11778.80 Cr
g 8736701paytmOid1 ! WA i s e .
19744201000007PYTM0123456Pay:m
 02-DEC-22  ATM CASH TXNINDUSIND BANK LIMITED : - 10000.00 Dr - - 1778.80 Cr Gtk
NEW DELHi DL 3003 268829 11778.80 3003 ‘ i
INMN172201XX8644IN

1 02-DEC-22 UPI233664973298DRsharPYTMutm3557nopayt G, 70.00 Dr 1708.80 Cr
- . mUPI 19744201000007PYTM01234565ham13 - . i

. . 5 5 ¥ -

02-DEC-22  UPI233609072791 DRAMAZHDFCﬁBTS?Thdfcba 3 548.00 Dr 1159.80 Cr
Lt - nkUPI : . § . : ;
50200027864076HDFCODOMQBAMAZON

02-DEC-22 UPI233613790612DRBABLYESBq324962493yb ' 200.00 Dr 959.80 Cr
1UPI 002261100000025YESBOYBLUPIBABLI - . .
OthPSPUPI Saeh o
05-DEC-22 UP1233927881354DRMax : 42.00 Dr 917.80 Cr ) i
PYTMw7s0epdcepaytmUPI ¥ oo 3 ; i ¥
19744201000007PYTM0123456Max : i W X
15-DEC-22  UPI234924743385DRRAJAPY TMom- 240.00 Dr : 677.80 Cr
1okhdfcbankUPI
919582353193PYTMO0123456RAJAN SOM
15-DEC-22 UPI234903968104DRMAHASIBLaveerastoreslb : N 500.00 Dr 177.80 Cr
UPI . : -
07240730000000655IBLoooo724MAHAVEE

e ‘ 15DEC22 UPI234932859602D0RMADAPY TMwpz4kadgdpa ‘ 100.00 Df ’ 77.80 Cr
yimUPI 19744201000007PYTMO123456MADAN

)

16-DEC-22  UPRI235076981692DRMax 40.00Dr 37.80Cr
' i PYTMw7s0epdcepaytmUP| : i ‘
LBy 19744201000007PYTM0123456Max  + G i .

20-DEC-22 UPI235429104805CRRAJAPY TMrajan.somaksb ‘ 20.00 Cr 57.80 Cr
i{UPI 919582353193PYTMO123456RAJAN SOM

Wiy LA - - g

e




»

21-DEC-22
2_3-DE'C—22
23-DEC-22

26-DEC-22

30-DEC-22 .

' 30-DEC-22

31-DEC-22

31-DEC-22

1 6744201000007PYTM0123456Max

UPi235551 208891 CRRAJAPY TMrajan.somoksb
iuP! 9_19582.353193PYTM0123455RAJAN SOM

URIZ3570002914ODRRAJAPYTMom- ¥
{okhdfcbankUP| ¢

919_582353193PYTM0123455RAJAN SOM

- » .
UPI235870042482DRMax
PYTMngpqhx]yhpaylmUPl
19744201000007PY1‘M0123456Max
UP1236086619281DRMax '
PYTMw7s0epdcepaytmUP|
19744201000007PYTMQ123456Max

NYESB236458051 38YESB0O000402MAX

HEALTHCARE INSTI TUTE, LIMIT.. -
YESB2364580513825:1 33234323:0

UPI236492287111 DREUROICICtgpay.p:

ayicicil

Pl
0 1408LEURONTICICODCOOQQEURONETGPAY
Consolidated Interest Payment Interest run

Carried Forward -

Opening Balance
- Total Withdfawal A_mount 7
Total Deposit Amount *

Closing Balance *
Withdrawal Count

_Deposit Count

.

Statement Summary

The limits and effective available balance as on generated date

200.00 Cr
20..00 Dr
"40.00 Dr 2
42.00 Dr
20296.00 Cr.
296.00 Or '
; 28.00Cr .
59119.00'(D1)
61133.00 (Cr)
43
7 .

20/02/2025 1.09 PM

217,80 Cr
197.80 Cr
157.80 Cr
115.80 Cr
20411.80 Cr
20115.80 Cr
20143.80 Cr

20143.80 Cr




. &O')"?

31-JAN-23

01-FEB-23

UPI302292875444DRMax
PYTMvm3i8I5mOpaytmUP!
19744201000007PYTMO 1 23456Max
UPi302379108638DRMax
PYTMvm3iBIsmOpaytmUP|
19744201000007PYTMO0123456Max
NYESB30316594504 YESBOO00402MAX
HEALTHCARE INSTI TUTE LIMIT..
YESB3031659450425:142795925:0
UPI303256407579DRbilliCICid-mobileiciciUP!
0103SLO0IPAYICICODC0099billdesktez

£0.00 Dr

40.00 Dr

296.00 Dr

6500.00.D¢

20295.00 Cr

55,80 Cr
20350.80 Cr
20054.80 Cr

13554.80.Cr.

03-EEB.23
03-FEB-23
04-FEB-23
04-FEB-23
04-FEB-23
05-FEB-23
05-FEB-23
05-FEB-23
OE-FEE.i-23
O7-FEB-23
07-FEB-23
97-FEB-23
07-FEB-23
07-FEB-23

07-FEB-23

T N e R - T S T 10 -+ i e e e R 30 B L Al

ATM-CASH TXNINDLUSIND BAMK L WUTED

NEW DELH! DL 4562 502197 20054 80 4962
INMN172201XX8644IN

UPI303413316537DRMAHAS IBLaveerastoresib
UPI
0724073000000065S1BLO000724MAHAVEE

UPI303507431827DRAzadPY TMsr4xmxiyjpayt
mUPI 19744201000007PY TM0123456Azadpur
1

UPI303563152658DRNEW
YESBq465971803yblUP!
002261100000025YESBOYBLUPINEW .-

UPI303529353425DRMADAPY TMwpzdkadgdpa
ytmUP| 19744201000007PYTMO0123456MADAN

ATM CASH TXNINDUSIND BANK LIMITED
NEW DELHLDL 4996 461208 12384.80 4996
INMN172201XX8644IN

UPI30361331 BGQBDRMOHDPYTMzdthQidkpa
ytmUPI 19744201000007PY TM0123456MOHD

UPI3036411 12392DRBASAPY TMiiSozeu6qgpayt
mUPI 19744201000007PY.TM0123456BASANT-

UPI303752526330DRRAJAPY TMom-
1okhdfcbankUPI s
919582353193PYTM0123456RAJAN SOM

UPI303852877913DRPAWAPYTM3ttjajfhopayt
mUPI 19744201000007PYTMO0123456PAWAN

UPI303878774100DRRajmPY TMz7jpsquyfpayt
muUPI i :
19744201000007PYTM0123456Rajmandir

UP1303866776956DRMAHASIBLaveerastoresib
(0]]] y

07240?30000000658IBL0000724MAHAVEE

IMPSP2A3038213186609229003105039735
INWD4800INETOne97 Communicatipn

100172641206 ;

IMPSP2A303821065050976119742050000007
INWD4B00INETOne97 Communications Limited
100172641206 p NNy
UPI303844290586DRRAJAPY TMom-

1okhdfcbankUPI
919582353193PYTM0723456RAJAN SOM

470.00 Dr
500.00 Dr
50.00 Dr
1‘50.00 Dr
10000.00 Dr
40.00 Dr
40.00 Dr

120.00 Dr

100.00 Dr

28.00 Dr

50.00 Dr

3030.00 Dr

1.00 Cr

3000.00 Cr

13084.80 Cr
12584.80 Cr
12534.80 Cr
12:;84.80 Cr
2384.80 Cr
2344.80 Cr
230480 Cr
2184.80 Cr
2084.80 Cr
2056.80 Cr
2006.80 Cr
2007.80 Cr

5007.80 Cr

1977.80 Cr




* 28-JUN-23
28-JUN-23
28-JUN-23

28-JUN-23

28-JUN-23
29-JUN-23
29-JUN-23
29-JUN_—2{3

29-JUN-23

30-JUN-23

NYESB31795546295YESBO000402MAX
HEALTHCARE INSTI TUTE LIMIT..
YESB3179554629525:189930125:0

UP1317926726749DRIBTIPUNBE7 3947 180payt
mUPI 1
0650000100089777PUNBODE50009873947

UPI354552433806[)RHEMAHDFCD1 2747hdfcb
ankUPI
50200039630313HDFCO000001HEMANT

UPI354509524050DRPAWAPY TMgz8o2xmpup
aytmUPI
19744201000007PYTMO0123456PAWAN

300.00 Dr

3450.00 Dr

190.00 Dr

2500.00 D¢

2268200 Cr
———

24283.80 Cr

23983.80 Cr

20533.80 Cr

20343.80 Cr

417843.80C¢

AJARYTMom~

1okhdfcbankUPL
919582353193PYTM0123456RAJAN SOM

UPI31 79060666350RAMAZYESBamazonyapIR
equest
1150636000006 12YESBOAPLUPIAMAZON

UP13546 1985397 7DRPAWAPY TMsvtéxbpk7pay
tmUP| 19744201000007PYTM0123456PAWAN

UPI318015147856DRMAHASIBLaveerastoresib
UPl
07240730000000653IBLDUODT24MAHAVEE

upP I354696847902DRGUNJYESBQ461 030267y
biUPI
002261 1000OOOZSYESBOYBLUPIGUNJAN

UPI354642749217DRDHARPYTMtri8ft64dpayt
mUPI
19744201000007PYTMO1 234550HARMEND

UPI318157476968DRGUNJYESBq461030267y

bIUPI

':-;o-gum-za
so-Ju:?:-za
30-JUN-23
30-JUN-23
30-JUN-23
30-JUN-23
30-JUN-23

30-JUN-23

002261 1ODOOOOZWESBOYBLUPIGUNJAN

UPI1354727381237DRPAWAPY TMjerrawOnopay
tmUPI 19744201000007PYTMQ123456PAWAN.

UPI318122066948DRJAGMPYTM4mkmOgjmyp
aytmUPI '
1 9744201000007PYTM0123456JAGMOHAN

UPI318170881 9370RJAGIVPYTM4mkmejmyp
aytmUPI 4
19744201000007PYTM0123456 JAGMOHAN

UP1354776281984DRRAJAPYTMom-
1okhdfcbankUPI
919582353193PYTMO0123456RAJAN SOM

UPI354782389492DRBILLHDFCmobilehdfcbank
UPI 50200027864076HDFC0000499BILLDESK

UPI354738687721DREUROICICtgpay.payiciciU
Pl ;
0140SLEURONTICICODCO099EURONETGPAY

UPI1354766133152DRPaytPYTMm-
8736701paytmOid2

'19744201000007PYTM0123456Pay:m :

Consolidated Interest Payment Interest run

.

412.00 Dr
150.00 Dr
419.00 Dr
840.00 ;:)r

30.00 Dr

2650.00 Dr

150.00 Dr

60.00 Dr

20.00 Dr
25?.00 Dr
296.00 Dr
239.00 Dr

200.00 Dr

62.00 Cr

17431.80 Cr

17281.80 Cr

16862.80 Cr

16022.80 Cr

15992.80 Cr
13342.80 Cr
13192.80 Cr
13132.80 Cr
13112.80 .Cr
12862.80 Cr
12566.80 C:,r
12327.80 Cr
12127.80 Cr

12189.80 Cr

Branch Address

. SHALIMAR BAGH,NEW DELHI, Ground Floor,Property No. 07, Block Bt, Shalimar Bagh, New Delhi,New Delhi,Delhi India - 110088.
In case of any queries, please call our Phone Banking Numbers: 1860-500-5004




-22-AUG-23  UPI323479154161DRRAJAPY TMom- 450.00 Dr 641.83 Cr
e : g ? 1okhdfcbankUP!1 2
! . : i 919582353193PYTM0123456RAJAN SOM

¥ |23-AUG-23  UPI360169462057DRPaytPYTMm- 100.00 Dr 541.83 Cr
: * 8736701paytmOid2 :
. 19744201000007PYTM0123456Paytm
25-AUG-23  UPI323752457206DRKAMAKKBKS55956830ka ; 100.00 Dr ; : 441,83 Cr
xisUP1 6245353161KKBKO0000185KAMAL
SINGH OthPSPUPI

26-AUG-23 ' UPI1360432613427DRPAWAYESBG726927880y ; : 140.00 Dr i 301.83 Cr
bIUPI 002261100000025YESBOYBLUPIPAWAN

26-AUG-23  UPI323895406176DRPAWAYESBq726927880y ¥ 20.00Dr . 281.83 Cr
.blUPI 002261100000025YESBOYBLUPIPAWAN
: ! ; 28-AUG-23  UPI360629683903DRMax 3 : 180.00 Dr 101.83 Cr
4 PYTMvm3i8I5mOpaytmUPI
v 19744201000007PYTM0123456Max
Ay - ) hY | 29-AUG-23  UPI360749101629DRJASPPYTMod6lxieyhpayt . 50.00Dr : 51.83 Cr

mUPI 19744201000007PY TM0123456JASPAL

"80-AUG-23 NYESB32421164696YESBO000402MAX ¥ v 22268.00 Cr ; y 22319.83 Cr
HEALTHCARE INSTI TUTE LIMIT..
YESB3242116469625:211755668:0

I -30-AUG-23 = UPI324262162529DRPaytPYTMm- P ‘ il 200.00Dr - ; . 22119.83 Cr
8736701paytmOid2 .
19744201000007PYTMO0123456Paytm

i " 30-AUG-23  UPI324262193986DRPaytPYTMm- i 200.00 Dr . . 2191983 Cr
8736701paytm0id2 .
19744201000007PYTM0123456Paytm

% '\> 30-AUG-23 + UPI324231336097DRJOGIPUNBtaapsingh15ybl s 3 600.00 Dr * p 21319.83 Cr
S i UPI 02102413000347RPUNB0021010JOGINDER A . :

P el

|30-AUG-23 * UPI360821738467DREUROICICtgpay.payiciciU i 296.00 Dr . 21023.83 Cr
: ‘Pl
0140SLEURONTICICODCO099EURONETGPAY

30-AUG-23 UPI3608792495980RMANDYESBq?82670346y : 3 580.00 Dr ! 20443.83 Cr
" blUPI 002261100000025YESBOYBLUPIMANO.J

30-AUG-23  UPI324222436697DRDEEPYESBQ936751 166y 830.00 Dr 19613.83 Cr
blUPI
002261100000025YESBOYBLUPIDEEPAK

30-AUG-23  UPI360862941891DRMadeAIRP8851508871ybl : : 30.00 Dr 19583.83 Cr
UP| 8851508871AIRP0000001Madeena
OthPSPUPI

30-AUG-23  UPI324257146576DRUSHACNRB9210524263i 30.00 Dr 19553.83 Cr

BIUPL90212250006935CANREBO000O0IZLISHA
DO
31-AUG-23  UPI360944070890DRRAJAPY TMom- Y 200.00 Dr 19353.83 Cr
1okhdfcbankUPI
919582353193PYTM0123456RAJAN SOM :

31-AUG-23  UPI324371571730DRRAJAPYTMom- 200.00 Dr 19153.83 Cr
1okhdfcbankUPI
91 9582353193F5YTM0123456RAJA\} SOM

Branch Address  : SHALIMAR BAGH,NEW DELHI, Ground Floor Property No. 07 Block Bt, Shalimar Bagh, New Delhi New Dethi Dethi India - 170088
In case of any queries, please call our Phone Banking Numbers: 1860-500- 5004




